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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 16 Aug 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 1103-L01

HPT DASAR-DASAR MANAJEMEN

Kelas A

Dr. Selly Oktarina, S.P., M.Si.; NIP.

197810152001122001

2 Wed 23 Aug 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 1103-L01

HPT DASAR-DASAR MANAJEMEN

Kelas A

Dr. Selly Oktarina, S.P., M.Si.; NIP.

197810152001122001

3 Wed 30 Aug 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 1103-L01

HPT DASAR-DASAR MANAJEMEN

Kelas A

Dr. Selly Oktarina, S.P., M.Si.; NIP.

197810152001122001

4 Wed 6 Sep 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 1103-L01

HPT DASAR-DASAR MANAJEMEN

Kelas A

Dr. Selly Oktarina, S.P., M.Si.; NIP.

197810152001122001

5 Wed 13 Sep 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 1103-L01

HPT DASAR-DASAR MANAJEMEN

Kelas A

Dr. Selly Oktarina, S.P., M.Si.; NIP.

197810152001122001

6 Wed 27 Sep 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 1103-L01

HPT DASAR-DASAR MANAJEMEN

Kelas A

Dr. Selly Oktarina, S.P., M.Si.; NIP.

197810152001122001

8 Selly Oktarina 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

7 Wed 27 Sep 2023 8PM - 11:40PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 1103-L01

HPT DASAR-DASAR MANAJEMEN

Kelas A

Dr. Selly Oktarina, S.P., M.Si.; NIP.

197810152001122001

8 Wed 4 Oct 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 1103-L01

HPT DASAR-DASAR MANAJEMEN

Kelas A

Dr. Selly Oktarina, S.P., M.Si.; NIP.

197810152001122001

9 Wed 11 Oct 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 1103-L01

HPT DASAR-DASAR MANAJEMEN

Kelas A

Nurilla Elysa Putri, S.P., M.Si,

197807042008122001

10 Wed 18 Oct 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 1103-L01

HPT DASAR-DASAR MANAJEMEN

Kelas A

Nurilla Elysa Putri, S.P., M.Si,

197807042008122001

11 Wed 25 Oct 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 1103-L01

HPT DASAR-DASAR MANAJEMEN

Kelas A

Nurilla Elysa Putri, S.P., M.Si,

197807042008122001

12 Wed 1 Nov 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 1103-L01

HPT DASAR-DASAR MANAJEMEN

Kelas A

Nurilla Elysa Putri, S.P., M.Si,

197807042008122001

13 Wed 8 Nov 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 1103-L01

HPT DASAR-DASAR MANAJEMEN

Kelas A

Nurilla Elysa Putri, S.P., M.Si,

197807042008122001

14 Wed 15 Nov 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 1103-L01

HPT DASAR-DASAR MANAJEMEN

Kelas A

Nurilla Elysa Putri, S.P., M.Si,

197807042008122001

15 Wed 22 Nov 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 1103-L01

HPT DASAR-DASAR MANAJEMEN

Kelas A

Nurilla Elysa Putri, S.P., M.Si,

197807042008122001

16 Wed 29 Nov 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-PSA 1103-L01

HPT DASAR-DASAR MANAJEMEN

Kelas A

Nurilla Elysa Putri, S.P., M.Si,

197807042008122001
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